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

INC., REALTORS
asryice to home owners"

Phone $2C1
or 3620

-

REALTY CO.
OAKS

this area.
VIEW

it
PROPERTY

COLONIAL

in the country, met fiipoo.

REALTY CO.
Phone 3259: live. 7097 or

FIND BETTER BUYS?
STATE STREET SPECIAL

Neat S room home with lot about
60200. located at 25th and State S4.
This property has definite business
possibilities and is a sound investment
for the future Be sure to sea it at
only $6500. Good terms may be had.

THESE THINGS MEAN HOME
I acre good soil modern s room

home with extra space upstairs for
mora hMtromiM full huMn.nl with oil
furnace, fireplace in living-roo- m and
fireplace in basement, fully weather
stripped. ALSO haa a chicken h
rt--s only $10,500 and you'll like it.

CO., REALTORS

$1850 Down
2 brand new 2 bedroom ranch type

houses. Located North, hdwd. firs.
throughout, attached garagea. private
wells. baL FJLA. at approx. $5240 per
month.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
3013 Portland Rd.

Phone 7820 or Eves. 355S

LOOK I G. I.
' 3 bedrooms, fireplace, basement, fur

nace. $8400.00. CALL DAHL.
4 bedrooms. 7 yr. old home on very

line tot 70xie. z chocks to store I

$5850.00. CALL DAHL.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. F.HA

3 BRs, L. R D. R-- K bath, utility.
Hwd. floors, garage 2 large walnut
trees, lawn and shrube $9500 iW. CALL
ED BYKKIT,

FAIRMOUNT HTLl,
Fine new home. 2 BRc L. R- -. D. R--.

KU. bath, utility, unfinished attic. Hwd.
Floors, fireplace, insulated. Att. ga
rage $11,000.00. CALL ED BYRKJT.

Ed Byrkit & CoM Realtors
239 Chemeketa St. . Ph. $981 or S70S

14$)
$11400. MODERN late built

room home located N of Market
Englewood School Diet. H.W. floors
throughout. Full basement, garage. oilpeautixui lawn and shrubs.

Call O. V. Hume with aaState Finance Co.,
Realtors

S3 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves.
$12.000410 LOVELY new view home 152

on west saiem Heights. Lv. rm. D.
rm. K. 2 bdrms, den and bath, bamt.
pnisnea with Plb. roughed in for ex-
tra bath. Good terms to right party
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St. I LR

Phone 3793 Eves.
$8750. CLEAN modern 2-- home

close to N. Hardwood floors, fireplace
casement, earaxe. immediate
sion. $1500 down.

$9850. New modern 2-- home East.
LR. DR. K at bath. Auto best. On hue of
line. $2,000 down. Balance TMJk. loan.

$13,000. New modern 2-- BR home. N. ici
E. Double plumbing, basement, auto
oil furnace 2--Car garage. Large tot. ful
immediate possession, aiojoo JLA.
Loan.

Cau Stanley Brown with nice

State Finance Co.,
" Realtors

152 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves. --9561
1

$6300 4--BR home N. 20th. Corner lot. I
sua nne. - I w..
" - T"""" , li I

W mmMMW I

..t - w.w. 1

tached garage Located east. $3.-- 1
mm aown. I

$80900 room homo N. with basement, I bk... i nj.X 100. Room for 2 more homee!
WONew TM-- K. home. I aTUrM. .1.1, C.1...I a4 m. t .

AURORAt S bedrm. hac, elec pump.
2 A. Willamette sou. $420S. Terraa. More
land available. Canby : Lgc eider hac
aaod. eta bluff, with unimproved riverfraaUagc. 1 A. Teraac Consider tUkratrade, prelerably zooe 3. Ph. 12S eves.
2188 Berry.

HOTaO- - TRADE rOR FARM
1 - Brick bid..
I 1$ aptc 33 rme rentalsz. r.

PH. cru. Wallaee Road. M l, Bos 1Q
' 1282 Sixth St, Wast

Wanted Real Estate
WILL pay 2390. rn ft tro to $43

Good raerencec to 4 a'daik.
Dob aaane m. ita r.t..w4we Your Usttngs. ThankcESTEP RXAL ESTATE CO.

1079 N. Capitol Phone 24C21
- Mttl ! Phone $70$

Uusiness Opportttitities
THIS WILL PAT OUTt S rental apt.

hse. $125j0 monthly Income Good lac
Convenient termc $2400.

Larien Home & Loan Co.
Exdustve Liatiags - Personal Satsh-- e

14 8. Can! St. ph. B3W; Eve. 744
ESTABLISHED Radio sales and serv--

ice shop. Good leas and location.
Money maker tor the right party. De
livery truck included at $3300.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. Commercial Phone 41

DUPLEX
Beautiful 2 bedrm. units. LR.. fire--1

place, elec heat, insulated St weather I

I aUlpped. doaa to State Badge Each
I unit plumbed with Bendix washer and
I table top water heater. Thai a defln--
I iteiy UJS--

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

large L.R-- . OJL, and no grander location

SULLIVAN
23$ Portland Rd.

WHERE WILL YOU
LOOK NEW $4750

Yes. this new a bedroom home with
attached garage is priced at just $4750.
It's wired for range, has elec. heat and
auto water heater we say it's Just
right for a couple.

HOLD EVERYTHING
SEE this first, it has all of the follow-

ing features you will like: large living-roo- m,

nice dinette, good kitchen. 2
bedrooms and full bath, basement with
auto oil furnace, hardwood floors, at-
tractive : fireplace, needs Just a little
paper and paint to put it in top grade
condition near schools it's definitely
above the average at $8400.

RUDY CALABA &

WANTED by Oct. 1st. mall partly
(am ape noo anoun or aruixera.
Call '

"

OFFICE, space wanted. A real estate
ox 20 mdesires office apace. Surroundings moat

be of high type It environment food.
Will share an office. Need not be on
1st floor. Statesman Box 123.
' VtT. Wife and baby need small houee

Tr apt. rn. wn.
PERMANENT Stat. Forestrv

ployee desires 2 bedrm. unfurn. house
Phone 21990.

SMALL House for i adulta. fiefaT
Write Boat 12a ' Statesman." IXUXLY urgently needa S T5TTE
nouse. kcj tabic rn. 0037,

V."TllRAN and wife desire tiafura.apt. References turn. Desirable
ants. Write Statesman. Bex 11S.

COUPLI and 10 yr. old daughter ur
gently need 2 bedrm. unfurn. bouse.
Will give best of care. Call Portland
collect. STJ 2083.

2 BEDROOM HOUSE, near bus line.
Writ Box 1U, SUteaman.

Lots
- BY OWNER: 2 lots 100x7$ en Sun.
Byview Ave. $500 ea. Rte. 9. Box 21.

OCKAM VIEW LOT at Nelscott. Rea
sonable price. Phone 9471.

LEVEL, close in. excellent bids, lots
with .improvements In, Call Portland
owner. MUrdock 8047. '

' LOT 86x150. OS Elma Ave.. $550. Ph.
4394 or 23400.

For Salt Real Estate
OWNER transferred: Attractive 7

old S rm home. Insulated, hdw
fireplace, partly finished attic.

oil furn. Att. gr, Nice front back
yd. Lee garden space chicken hae.
$90 Ed lna Lane. Ph. 2X29.' $1000 DOWN. $30 mo.: Inc. interest
If sold by Aug. 10. 2 B. R. bungalow 1
yr. old. Pecan firs. 745 S. 2Qth.

RM HOUSE. Urge rm. bath, elect,
farage price $3750. 1411 Pine St.. Sil-yert- on.

Ore.
BY OWNER: ' A. and modern home

and garage. 4 rooms, bath and sun- -
porch with laundry trays. Basement. 2
partly finished: U.K. upstairs. Plastered
ana weatnerstrrppea aown. strawDer-
ries and fruit trees. 378 Taylor St. 1
block south Mapleton add. off N. 4th
Bt. S7O0Q.

WELL CONSTRUCTED building
M'xST, good location, make beautiful
borne. George K. Tooker, eo Ed Pow-
ers. Rt. 5. Box 119. near Wttzel school.

BY OWNER modern home
near Englewood school. Oil heat. hdwd.
firs., fireplace. , A. with lovely yard,
sprinkling system, fruit and walnut
trees, berries and garden. Outdoor fire- -
flace and double garage.

X

1330 N. 21st

SMALL DN. pmt mod. hse.targe lot. Bus. 3810 Monroe.
1 MODERN bdrm. house, liv. rm.,din.

rm.. kitchen. Garage. $4500. 3623 Pleaa-antvie- w

Drive.
BT OWNER A steal. m. modern

home wath excellent business property.
Fireplace, hdwd. Ors.. basement, attic.
N. River Rd. Phone 23950.

BY OWNER at greatly reduced price.
4 bdrm eub. home on '.a Bus ft
schoc
25183

4 . A., fruit ft nuts. 3 bdrm. house.
oil turn. In basement. .Bus by door.gy owner. S45 Radcliffc Dr.

SACRXFfcX; $.000l Wa A. Large
house, garage; barn ft good garden. All
A- -l cond. Ph.

MODERN 4 Bd room home near
achool. Shade trees. Basement, mv-du- st

heat $8500. 2Q S. 23 St. Ph. 5344.
OUT Or STATE owner here must

. aell this wk.: Mod. 3 B.R. home od 1
' ftoor. Accepting sealed bids. 2163 Berry.

XS)1C house, between bus
lines. Close to town. $5900 will handle
fty Z3SOZ.

MOD. 5 R. house. 7 yr. old, nearly
ta a. gr. le Kinds fruit, garage, gas
jpeat. Lota ot shade. 3240 So. Ceml

BY OWNER New 2 -- bdrm. hnm At
tached garage, auto, oil heat. V. blinds.oak floors. Close in. Phone 24601 eves.

BIG 2 B.R. home with rtintn rm
aituu aown. f. on center st. By 7 Nor
man Ave.

FURN. CABIN. Little N. Fork San- -
m. mi. js. Menama. Further intoisone 5S5S. B. E. Mollinasworth.

N1EW. modern bom. Prjlto sell. Terms. 990 Mornings ide. Out
rtaicmr oil oi Muisey Ave.

UK Lfticient and effecuve sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

ZONE 4 INVESTMENT, good house
ac n lots inquire 2325 N. front St

FAIRM0UNT HILL
EXCLUSIVE

$10,500.
A charming home, not new. but very

pvaoie. uving room. UK. Kitchen. 1
bedroom, bath down. 2 bedrooms, bath

p. Bsmt. oil furnace beautiful maple
ee in west yard, laurel hedge for

seclusion at rear, outdoor barbecue.Large garden. View over river. This
home has everything and can be pur
chased on easy terms.

Call D. L. BISHOP
CHAS. HUD KINS & SON

REALTORS
loO N. High St. Phone 2$

Phone evenings 2 --8 ISO
f6H' DISCRIMINATING BUYER

. Step Into this immaculately kept
home and ace how enjoyable a homereally can be. Fine living room, spa-
cious and attract, dining rm. Smart a
kitchen with cozy nook. 2 B.Rs. on
main fL, 2 up. Basement, furnace, ce-
ment driveway. Lota of shrubs, wal- -

uu. Tuoerts and cherries, beautiful
iwn. Priced at $10,500. Call and sea It.

catt wait Muagrave;
Walter Musgrave Realtors
I.Z33 EDGEWATER PHONE $10$

WE HAVE SOME good buys on i,
9. 4. and houses. Also i
apartment bouse 4 apts. and a om

cottage These are close in and wellworm we price.
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.

50.5.?-- . Phone 270$
Jww. capitoi Phone 24431
ENGLEWOOD Dlflli-trw-- r Kne,

lish fplace. bsmt. could be 4 BRa. Nice
awignoornooo. Termc $13,700.

BJ Isherwood Realtor
1H. CF1L Wallace Road. Rt 1Box 1$2

1224 SIxtS SlT Wast Salesh

Statesman
a

jClaaaiflcw AdTertislns
j . '

Classified Ads .

Call 9101
Per I Umm - SSi
Three lasrrUcna per 4S
Six itnaveftiaas per lias - C9e
OM snwatwffSar 4fB Z.tf
lIlnlraBUB tws lines, Ctut
wards U Umc

Readers la elty briefs line SSe
' The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 5:45 pjn. daily. doOnly emergency lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
in aavernstna unaer tu

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear hi adverneamenta pub-
lished in Its columns and in cases
where this paper-i- s at fault will
reprint that part of aa. advertise-
ment 2to which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A Blind" Ad aa ad containing
a SUtesman box number for an
address is for the protection of the
advertiser end must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
la not at liberty to divulge tnfor-- !
matioa as to the identity of mm ad--

--Buna- 4aa.

Ail eumvatod. level and a
anu, v rewi, crop ansi nay aa Dern.

SULLIVAN
Portland Rd.

For Sale Real Estate.

NELSON NEWS
ST.. VINCENT .at HIGHLAND

aa
SCHOOLS

LTdIfpaee. full baamt. with, choice .0 aaw--
dust or oU1 furnace. k DOu to hue and
sioras. very uuu eras can at

CROKAN RETREAT $7$00
Croiaan Creek . Rd. Neat 3 BR. home

with util rm. lgc gar. Ideal setting
with tall firs, and .other native shrub- -
berv. About Hk ic S orlna water. Own
er leaving city.

VERY UOOO SUBU8BAN
LR. with lgc Fireplace DR..tT .7.,, ST I?;??bath. rm. With I trays,

V. blinds, hte. car. lgc. lot. surfaoed
rd. Bus line.

CONFECTIONERY AND LDNfH
Just riht for active couple. Terms I

an . be arranged and the price la I
right. See Mr. Schmidt. I

GRADE A DAIRY $21,000
12 ac. 14 stanchion barn. Everything

oecom. tw new muwrra sxoca. mux 1

aaachine. tractor, machinery. Big in--
come the day you take over. " I

If none of the above meet your re
quirements tell us what you want, if I
we do not already have it listed, we I

probably know where to find it forirou. ouirklT '

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

T02 N. High Phone 4622

EXTRA! EXTRA I

. .$3500
2 bedrmc LJL D.R kitchen. IS A.

S. Best in berry land. M ft. drilled
well. Additional 20 A. of prunes and
walnuts available. Good terms avail--
able Best buy in the valley.

Art Madsen
132$ State St. Ph. 5500: Res. $43$

REALTY BARGAINS
' $8250

Lovely 2 Bra cottaxe located North
on 4 acre lot. Garage Good well elecsys. i nu is a one suburban home see
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
food
ACermaa
National
Socialist ,

Duck-lik- e

bird
Raavle aria
River .
(SwlU.)
Steals
Shore

$12.65a00. DANDY Large 3 bedrooms
on one floor. Large LJL-- D. Rm. Kit..
bath, basement, furnace, attic. Very
large landscaped lot. East on Center
St. Call Ray Davis.

$900.00 DOWN
$6050.00 Full price. 3 bedrooms, on

one floor. L.R.-- D. Rm. Kit., bath, ga
rage play nc paved St. Close to bus
and store.

$8450.00. 3 bedroom home on large
lot. has large LJL Dn. R. Kit. bath,
full basement, oil furnace, nice lawn
and shade, good district. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

One Bargain
2 ACRES ta town. 2 sets of build

ings. One 4 rm. house rented for $40
month and 3 rm. apt. rented for $40.

besides $ rms. for owner. Brooder
house, barn and garage All kinds of
fruit and berries. $9800.

$4900 So. Cottage
OLD S rm. house needs some fixing.

Laree fruit trees in back. Very cood
dsst. Close to school. $1000 down, $50

onthly.
30 Acres Soiflh

20 ACRES walnuts, prunes, filberts
and petites. Old 3 bedrm. house Good
water system. $7000. Good termc Will
take bouae in town on trade

4 Bedroom Home
$1400 DN. Close m. Cor. lot. Old house

hut weu built. $73oe xuu price
; Art Madsen

1220 State St. Phone $580

LARGE LOT located east. 2 bdrmc
bath, living room, dinette, kitchen, at
tached garage, au nardwooa noon, un-
finished upstairs. This is all new and
in very good condition. Nice garden
spot. $8500-00-? j

,3 Bdrmc living room, dining room.
kitchen, attached garage, newiy paint-
ed, goad water system, large suburban
lot. SS3O0J0.

Approx. -- 1 acres view piopeity;
small cherry and walnut orchard; well-bu- ilt

4 bdrm. bouse, fireplace, wall to
wall carpeting, fun basement, lots of
built-in-s ta kitchen. Lovely view of
valley frora front winoowe $1230040.

2 Year old home, --large living room.
good sized dining room, au nardwooa
flooring, futl basement with automatic
furnace and room for party room; com
pletely insulated and weatherstnppea.
Ail in top condition. Closa to Englo

school. $12,600.00. .

Pa H. Bell, Realtor
361 Cbemeketa Street Phone 489$

; Eves: 5367. 7565. $681

i. $6,000 !

A good buy for someone willing to
e little work with a hammer, saw

and. paint brush. Three bedroom home
with attached garage about 0 years old.gooa kxauoa in city- - i mock to city
bus. nice larce lot with bis walnut and
fruit trees, plenty of . room to buildtwo.separate rentals on rear of prop
erty. Almost immediate posse ill on. j

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone $21$

$8200 BARGAINS
A completely remodeled - renovated I
B--R. house with extra sleeping effiTP

upstairs. Cement foundations driveway
and etepc Garage-workaho- p. large
back yard. City bus blk. Paved at.
Inside city, north. Priced right for
quick, sate. .

M. k0. Humphreys & Co.
'

? Realtors
2013 Portland Rd. -

Phono 7820 or M Xvcc 23SS

. Tiststlsfs Aaewee

SiPuu J
'

--

34. ruei ,

XT. Observe
Corridor 13. Mountain
Mountain defile i
pools tVO.IYencli
Maxim article

as. v. a? 15U
1488 So. Coml. Phone 6314

ImmaHial PncaMsinnun-nu-u
Fully eaulDoedJ tochidine tractor

and truck. 18 acres north, aood black
soil, haa a nice crop. 3 bedroom home
bam. etc. Will work out terms withinreason, also give present crop if de-
sired. This opportunity will not last
long.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 821$

OR TRADE, by owner. 54 A. aouiot.
'or grade A dairy, yr. around creek.
A5 m Hinl.ni bant erase. Me raa."r refused. Ph. $821. 1894 N. ComX

Acreage
I A. BEAUTIFUL view of Salem and

Cascadec 8 rm. old house livable
WeU and windmllL 1 A. cherries. 1 A.
strawberries. 2 A pears, prunes.
old cherry trees. Orchard Heights diet.
$6500. Terms. C. M. WilUama. Ph. 17r3.

4 A. HOME, good aoU. 1 rms. aV util
ity, partial furn. bathrm, plumbed for
not as cold water. Elec. witervatoHL
dbL garage other out btdgc
atrawberriec fruit ar walnut trees. $3-.-
000 will handle. Fred Fowler. Rt, L Box
S!:JZttrn, r- - Is mL N. Santiam

ilia J i. wx iini.a or uaw xer iraiier nouse
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